10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address
Person Met Designation

Residence/Office Locked
During Visit

Guard Available

Contact Number of Person
Met

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Applicant Working Since
Neighbour 1

Neighbour Check 2 (Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Applicant Working Since
Neighbour 2

Negative Area Tag

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOWO00000R2nJOAS
Ram Ji Medical Store

Ram Ji Medical Store, NA, Shop No. 02 Near Canara
Bank Sakrawa Saurikh+Kannauj+Uttar Pradesh+209728

7783928319

LOAN

Uttar Pradesh 209747
Yes

Local

Vipan Kumar
Self

Aryavart Bank
Easy

Owner
No
No

7783928319

Positive

20
kaushal

Positive

20

no



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32

33

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

Inside Shop Photo

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
Business

26.988623

79.4104277

76007

2026-02-03

13:56:34

2026-01-30
13:11:07

XCQ5+CP8, Sakrawa, Uttar Pradesh 2095
03-02-2026 01:52:55 PM

26:9886521,79.4092776
Pincode :,209747 -




34

35

Shop Photo with
Applicant

Shop Photo with
Business Board

~ i |
L [R5
\ b
.

.):(-C%S+CP8 krawa Uttar Prade

~02-2026.01:53:18 PM
49886559,79.4092859

C%5+CP'8 krav;.'a Uttar‘ r
03-02-2026.01:53:45 PM
269886548,79.4092855
Pincode : 209747

sh 2097

,‘




36

37

Photo of Stock

Photo with UPI
Scanner

Y

XCQ5+CP8, Sakrawa Uttar Pradesh 209747
03-02-2026.01:54:01 PM

26.987403:79. 4093232
Pincode : 209747

XCQ5+CP8, Sakrawa Uttar Pradesh 209747,
03-02-2026 01:54:20 P

26.988623,79. 41 04277
Pincode : 20974




38

39

Photo of Outside
Shop

Photo of Machinery
Setup

XCQ5+CP8 Sakrav:r'é Uttar Pradesh 209747,
03-02-2026 01:54:32 PM

26.988623,79.4104277
Pincode : 209747

XCQ5+CP8, Sakrawa,
03-02-2026 01:55:36 PM

26.988623,79.4104277
Pincode : 209747




S Lo st =
TS| X IR L AL A RS I .5 Ik AR A

Shop Photo
o Outside
XC 5+CP8 Sakrawa Uttar Pradesh 209747
03-02-2026 01:54:52 PM
26.9886559,79.4092859
Pincode : 209747
41 Photo with Agent

989 W ’ gmr Pradesl¥ 20974;;
36233997%1104277




42

A W N

Photo of ID Proof

XCQ5+CP8 éakfawa Uttar Prdeh 209747,
03-02-2026 01:55:29 PM

26.9886521,79.4092776
Pincode : 209747

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 03-02-2026 13:56:34
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




